

1st on A/c Bill

(Measurement)

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work:- Sahartha Sombarsa					
Path ke Nahar					
ke Pass to Dhakjari					
Gudat Yadar house.					
N/Agency:- Maa jwala enterprises.					
A.No :-					
A. Rate:-					
Date of commencement:- 23.09.2020					
Date of Completion:- 22.03.2022					

Actual Date of completion:- In progress

Date of entry :-

① P/V & fixing of working

Bench mark pillars

do do

Qty = 2.110 km.

② clearing & scrubbing land

land (By Manual)

do do

2x10x30.00x 3.50 (cu) = 2100.00 cu

2x10x30.00x 3.50 (cu) = 2100.00 cu

2x10x30.00x 3.50 (cu) = 2100.00 cu

2x10x30.00x 3.50 (cu) = 2100.00 cu

2x10x30.00x 3.50 (cu) = 2100.00 cu

Continuation

Total = 1200.00 cu
8400.00 cu

Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
Qty = 2.110 km vide P-①					
@ Rs. 13614.24/km					Rs. 28726.0
② clearing & grubbing pond land (By Manual)					
Qty = 1.48 Hect vide P-②					
@ Rs. 49174.86/Hect					Rs. 72779.0
③ casting of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits up to 100.00m lead					
Qty = 1430.36 m ³ vide P-④					
@ Rs. 132.50/m ³					Rs. 216022.70
④ Excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty = 84.267 m ³ vide P-④					
@ Rs. 271.07/m ³					Rs. 22844.48
⑤ Plv concrete box PCC M-10 grade in borrow					
Qty = 8.98 m ³ vide P-⑤					
@ Rs. 6291.95/m ³					Rs. 56501.71
⑥ Plv concrete box PCC M-15 grade in open borrow					
Qty = 30.65 m ³ vide P-⑥					
18.42 m ³ vide P-⑦					
Total = 49.07 m ³ vide P-⑦					
@ Rs. 6144.06/m ³					Rs. 301489.02
Total Rs. 698362.91					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/31) Plv. Loop holes in PCC & RCC					
Qty = 30 Nos vide P-10					
@ Rs. 134.94 / No. — Rs.					4048.20
(8/32) Plv. RCC Mass grade in Sub. Structure					
— do — E/q.					
Qty = 23.79 m ³ vide P-9					
@ Rs. 7854.19 / m ³ — Rs.					186851.18
(9/320) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar					
— do — E/q.					
Qty = 1.8974 MT vide P-8					
@ 76079.73 / MT — Rs.					144353.68
(10/26) Plv. and laying PCC Mass grade in Super Structure					
Qty = 11.51 m ³ vide P-11					
@ Rs. 8287.66 / m ³ — Rs.					95390.97
(11/37) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in Super Structure — do — E/q.					
Qty = 0.980 MT vide P-10					
@ Rs. 77242.93 / MT — Rs.					75698.07

Continuation

Total = Rs. 1204705.01

